
 

 
Healthy Homes Education and Community Partnerships Unit and Poison Control Center 

Trainings and Workshops March and April 2025 
To register, click on the Workshop Title 

 
 Date Time Title 

Saturday, March 15, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 
noon 

Healthy Homes Development Series for Childcare Providers- Pest 
Management- preventing mice, roaches, and bedbugs in the home 

Tuesday March 18, 2025 noon to 1 p.m. Poison Prevention Week: Poison Prevention and Medicine Safety 
Tuesday March 18, 2025 2 to 3 p.m. Poison Prevention Week: Poison Prevention and Medicine Safety 

Chinese Cantonese 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 11 a.m. to noon Poison Prevention Week: Poison Prevention and Medicine Safety 

Spanish 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 1 to 2 p.m. Poison Prevention Week: Poison Prevention and Medicine Safety 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 11 a.m. to noon Cooking Safely for your Family: Keeping Lead out of your kitchen 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 noon to 1 p.m. Indoor Air Quality in the Home (Spanish) 

Friday, April 11, 2025 11 a.m. to noon Indoor Air Quality in the Home 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 noon to 1 p.m. Pregnancy and Lead Poisoning 

Saturday, April 19, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 
noon 

Healthy Homes Development Series for Childcare Providers- 
Cleaning your home safely and mold prevention 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 10 to 11 a.m. Healthy Homes Overview (Bengali) 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 noon to 1 p.m. Cleaning Your Home Safely (Spanish) 

Friday, April 25, 2025 10 to 11 a.m. Healthy Homes Overview (Russian)  

Friday, April 25, 2025 11 a.m. to noon Healthy Homes Overview 

 
 
For more information, call 646-632-6023 or contact us at healthyhomesecp@health.nyc.gov or nycpcc@health.nyc.gov. 
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